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Wattage:

Dimensions:

Voltage:

Weight:

VRT400HDS

Speed: 80 RPM Low-Speed

Masticating Juicer

150 Watts

Motor: 2 HP Condenser Motor

Finish: Silver with Black accents
(VRT400S)

7” W x 8½” D x 15½” H  
178mm W x 216mm D x 394mm H

Available 120V/60Hz and 
220V/50-60Hz (VRT352)

11lb / 5kg

Model VRT400HDS
Vertical Masticating Juicer

Model VRT400HDS
Vertical Masticating Juicer

The Omega VRT400HDS Juicer is Omega's newest single auger Heavy Duty juicer.   Its low speed of 80 
RPMs results in minimal heat build up and oxidation promoting healthy enzymes and longer lasting 
juices. Designed and engineered for health conscious individuals who want a greater variety in their 
daily juicing routine, the VRT 400HD has the ability to  juice everything from wheat grass, leafy greens, 
fruits and vegetables.  It can excels at making nut milks due to the all-new juice tap. In our tests it is 
the most efficient single auger style juicer to date!

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Approvals:  UL listed
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Dimensions
Model VRT400HDS

Vertical Masticating Juicer

8½”
216mm

7”
178mm

• Heavy Duty Juicing Screen and Auger

• 80 RPM Operation for Optimal Efficiency

• Capable of Juicing Wheatgrass at High Yield

• Auto Cleaning System

15½”
394mm

15½”
394mm

• Easy Assembly and Disassembly

• Reverse Mode in Case Food Gets Stuck

• Quiet Operation Due to Squeezing Slowly

• 15 Year Warranty
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