

Location:

Item:

Model:

Qty:

## Model **VRT400HDS** Vertical Masticating Juicer



Model VRT400HDS
Vertical Masticating Juicer

Specifications	
Model:	VRT400HDS
Description:	Masticating Juicer
Finish:	Silver with Black accents (VRT400S)
Speed:	80 RPM Low-Speed
Motor:	2 HP Condenser Motor
Weight:	11lb / 5kg
Dimensions:	7" W x 8½" D x 15½" H 178mm W x 216mm D x 394mm H
Wattage:	150 Watts
Voltage:	Available 120V/60Hz and 220V/50-60Hz (VRT352)

The Omega VRT400HDS Juicer is Omega's newest single auger Heavy Duty juicer. Its low speed of 80 RPMs results in minimal heat build up and oxidation promoting healthy enzymes and longer lasting juices. Designed and engineered for health conscious individuals who want a greater variety in their daily juicing routine, the VRT 400HD has the ability to juice everything from wheat grass, leafy greens, fruits and vegetables. It can excels at making nut milks due to the all-new juice tap. In our tests it is the most efficient single auger style juicer to date!

	Specifications subject to change without notice.
	Approvals: UL listed

Omega's continuing commitment to quality products may mean a change in specification or pricing without notice.



## Model **VRT400HDS** Vertical Masticating Juicer

151/2"

394mm

## Front View Side View

## FEATURES

- Heavy Duty Juicing Screen and Auger
- 80 RPM Operation for Optimal Efficiency
- Capable of Juicing Wheatgrass at High Yield
- Auto Cleaning System

Dimensions

- Easy Assembly and Disassembly
- Reverse Mode in Case Food Gets Stuck
- Quiet Operation Due to Squeezing Slowly
- 15 Year Warranty